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Emp #
16730
15352
03656
18276
35561
38580
2660
28374
22056
5522
90405
5528
5544
35621
101595
90606
101491
101324
90499
22024
101464

Name

Metzger, Gary E
Holbrook, Lois J
Gardner, Shaaron G.
Mabe, Ginger L
Brush, Vivian
Baughey, Marcia K
Bruce, Thelma D
Miller, Robert Alan
Shakespeare, Joyce
Cox, Deanna

Ninios, Philip
Haverkamp, Donna
Landress, Susan S.
Fogle, Martha M.
Lavin, Jessica Marie
Jameson, Michelle M.
Gonzalez, Cristina Marie
Hawker, Ashley M.
Davis, Brian

Fynan, David J.
Garza, Enrique

16544 Winship, Beth N.

101179
100301
34514
100969
25490
91208
6558

Kellmann, Tyler

Hector, Gail

Xiong, Xay

Denmark, Ramona
Clement, Mark
Bridenback, Nicholas K.
Nikolopoulous, Eugenia N.

8986 Wright, Angela C.

34874

Tan, Korkmaz

101278 Vazquez, Nelson A.

21582
90697
25372
31206
39200
101767

Johnson, Eric P.
Casino, Elisabeth G.
Dakoski, Kelly J.
Peters, Pamela J.
McLane, Alicia M.
Houser, Lindsay D.

CURRENT AND RETIRED COUNTY FUNDED COURT EMPLOYEES

Dept

Pinellas County G

CRT ADM

BEHAV EVAL

ADR

CAL CONTRL

CJIS COORD

CRT ADM

CRT ADM

CRT ADM

CRT ADM

BEHAV EVAL

Law Library

CRT ADM

CRT ADM

Legal

Unified Family Court
Behavioral Evaluations
Legal

Court Technology Office
Court Technology Office
Court Technology Office
Court Technology Office
Juvenile Diversion
Juvenile Diversion
Juvenile Diversion
Guardianship Review
Court Technology Office
Adult Drug Court
Behavioral Evaluations
Court Technology Office
Court Technology Office
Juvenile Diversion
Court Technology Office
Legal

Juvenile Diversion
Court Technology Office
Teen Court

Legal

(as of February 2, 2016)

Title

Video Oper Coord.C.

GAL Case Coord.A..

Behavorial Evals Prog Director

Sr Secretary.A..

Crim Admin Coord.A..

Clerical Asst.A..

Field Investigator.A

Behavioral Eval.C..

Secretary Specialist

Secretary Specialist

Social Worker

Law Library Director

Field Investigator.A

Juvenile Diversion Coordinator

CTA/C120 Trial Court Law Clerk (Staff Attorney)

CTA/C121 Alternative Sanctions Coordinator

CTA/C122 Court Counselor

CTA/C123 Administrative Assistant |

CTA/C124 Sr. Network Support Analyst/Court Technologist Il
CTA/C125 Sr. Network Support Analyst/Court Technologist Il
CTA/C126 Senior User Support Analyst/Court Technologist |
CTA/C17 Sr. Information Systems Analyst/Court Technologist Il
CTA/C20 Court Program Specialist |

CTA/C22 Sr. Secretary

CTA/C24 Program Coordinator (Juvenile Diversion)

CTA/C32 Field Investigator

CTA/C38 Applications/Database Analysts/Court Tech Asst Manager
CTA/C43 Drug Court Manager

CTA/C44 Sr. Secretary

CTA/C53 Sr. Information Systems Analyst/Court Technologist Il
CTA/C55 Applications/Database Analysts/Court Tech Asst Manager
CTA/C62 Court Program Specialist |

CTA/C63 Applications/Database Analyst/Audio/Video Asst Oper Coord
CTA/C67 Trial Court Law Clerk (Staff Attorney)

CTAI/C72 Court Program Specialist Il

CTA/CT75 Sr. Information Systems Analyst/Court Technologist I
CTA/C81 Court Program Specialist |

CTA/C84 Trial Court Law Clerk (Staff Attorney)

Hire Date Term Date

8/31/87
10/4/99
10/2/78
6/12/89
8/9/77
712179
10/11/82
11/17/72
8/6/91
7/15/85
4/28/06
8/19/85
10/16/85
3/19/79
3/23/15
9/6/06
12/29/14
10/6/14
6/12/06
1/21/92
11/17/14
10/20/86
7/28/14
6/4/12
2/17/03
3/3/14
3/1/99
11/23/09
9/29/86
1/11/99
3/17/03
9/8/14
4/3/00
11/20/06
5/20/96
11/27/00
3/1/04
8/6/13

2/24/00

9/29/00

6/30/03

1/31/03

3/31/03

1/24/03
12/30/05

3/31/05

8/15/08 *moved to Ct'
10/31/08

7/19/12 entered DRO

6/30/08

2/28/14 entered DRO

6/30/14 entered DRO
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52
53
54
55
56

101731 Fedenko, Melissa

100096 Causseaux, Kara G.
18254 Toy, Thomas J.

100164 Joyner, Jacquelin M.

101682 Mendes, Stephanie M.

100192 Peifer, Jennie M.
90722 Carr, Glenn, F.

21606 Ellenwood, Winfred E.

25410 Zarling, Cynthia L.
34004 Jaggi, Christine M.

100520 Howard, Stephanie M.

22032 Weaver, James O.

90119 Solazzo, Adele A.
101150 Lueck, Sharon
101526 Purdin, Laurence A.

Legal

Adult Drug Court

Teen Court

Juvenile Diversion
Juvenile Diversion
Juvenile Diversion
Court Technology Office
Court Technology Office
Behavioral Evaluations
Behavioral Evaluations
Law Library

Court Technology Office
Behavioral Evaluations
Family

Family

CTA/C85 Trial Court Law Clerk (Staff Attorney)
CTA/C89 Court Program Specialist |

CTA/C90 Senior Court Program Specialist
CTA/C91 Court Program Specialist Il

CTA/C92 Court Program Specialist |

CTA/C93 Sr. Secretary

CTA/C96 Senior Network Support Analyst/Court Technologist Il
CTA/EL1 Video/Audio Operations Coordinator
CTA/E13 Behavioral Evaluations Program Director
CTA/E14 Staff Psychologist

CTA/E19 Senior Librarian

CTA/E21 Distributed Systems Network Coordinator
CTA/E26 Staff Psychologist

CTA/G1 Grant Worker Pinellas

CTA/G2 Grant Worker Pinellas

ATTACHMENT A

8/3/15
7/8/11
11/13/00
11/7/11
6/15/15
1/17/12
12/12/06
4/27/98
4127197
7/22/02
12/17/12
2/3/92
7/1/05
7/1/14
1/27/15



y fund 7/08 w/RIF
P on 2/1/12

P on 03/01/09
P on 07/01/09






